Date

04/23/
22

04/23/
22

04/24/
22

04/24/
22

04/24/
22
05/07/
22

05/07/
22

05/08/
22

05/13/
22
05/14/
22

05/14/
22

05/15/
22

05/19/
22

05/28/
22
05/28/
22
05/29/

22

05/29/
22

06/03/
22
06/04/
22
06/05/

22
06/10/
22
06/11/
22

Time

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

=

Games for MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag

Last Updated on May 14, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor
e
MUCKDOGS 13U - 10
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 5
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 13
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 9
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 13
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 5
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 1
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 0
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 4
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 11
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 15
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 3
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 6
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 15
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 6
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 9
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 3
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 6
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 8
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 1
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 2
Maciag
MUCKDOGS 13U - 11

Maciag

Home Team

Oakland Chargers Orange

South Oakland A's-Flores

3N2 Hitz Elite

13u Batbusters Baseball Club

Detroit Metro Stars

Motor City Hit Dogs-Ahart

Michigan Bulls-Tanderys
Michigan Monarchs
motor city hit dogs

SCS Mariners
Washington Patriots
3N2 Hitz Elite

Little Caesars Baseball

Splitfinger
Gladiators Red
Gladiators Red
State Line Stars

Explorers Baseball

Saginaw Bay Riverdawgs

B45 Michigan
motor city hit dogs

Hawks Gold Honeycutt

Hom

Scor

11

10

Resul

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win



06/11/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 13 Hawks Gold 3 Win
22

EDT Maciag

06/12/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 5 motor city hit dogs 12 Loss
22 EDT Maciag

06/18/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 0 Warriors Baseball Academy 3 Loss
22 EDT Maciag

06/19/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 1 East Side Aces 6 Loss
22 EDT Maciag

06/20/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 11 Utah Bison 6 Win
22 EDT Maciag

06/20/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 6 Eagan Wildcats 3 Win
22 EDT Maciag

06/21/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 0 Beaver Valley Grey 2 Loss
22 EDT Maciag

06/23/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 13 Home Plate Chili Dogs 7 Win
22 EDT Maciag

06/23/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 5 Venom 1 Win
22 EDT Maciag

06/23/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 5 East Side Aces 1 Win
22 EDT Maciag

06/23/ 11:59 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 12 Saginaw Bay Riverdawgs 5 Win
22 EDT Maciag

07/09/ 9:45 AM EDT  MUCKDOGS 13U - 9 Bloomfield Sting Premier - 6 Win
22 Maciag Keblaitis 12u

07/09/ 11:30 AM USA Prime 13u 1 MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag 9 Win
22 EDT Martin

07/10/ 9:45 AM EDT  MUCKDOGS 13U - 2 3N2 HITZ Elite Newsted 12u 3 Loss
22 Maciag

07/14/ 9:00 AM EDT  Ann Arbor A's Gold 2 MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag 2 Tie
22 13u

07/14/ 12:45 PM MUCKDOGS 13U - 10 Sting 13u 2 Win
22 EDT Maciag

07/15/ 10:45 AM LCB Legends Black 5 MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag 7 Win
22 EDT 13u

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



