

## Games for MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag Last Updated on May 14, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
04/23/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	10	Oakland Chargers Orange	2	Win
04/23/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	5	South Oakland A's-Flores	3	Win
04/24/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	13	3N2 Hitz Elite	12	Win
04/24/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	9	13u Batbusters Baseball Club	3	Win
04/24/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	13	Detroit Metro Stars	3	Win
05/07/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	5	Motor City Hit Dogs-Ahart	11	Loss
05/07/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	1	Michigan Bulls-Tanderys	10	Loss
05/08/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	0	Michigan Monarchs	7	Loss
05/13/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	4	motor city hit dogs	3	Win
05/14/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	11	SCS Mariners	1	Win
05/14/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	15	Washington Patriots	0	Win
05/15/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	3	3N2 Hitz Elite	4	Loss
05/19/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	6	Little Caesars Baseball	2	Win
05/28/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	15	Splitfinger	0	Win
05/28/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	6	Gladiators Red	11	Loss
05/29/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	9	Gladiators Red	0	Win
05/29/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	3	State Line Stars	6	Loss
06/03/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	6	Explorers Baseball	3	Win
06/04/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	8	Saginaw Bay Riverdawgs	5	Win
06/05/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	1	B45 Michigan	11	Loss
06/10/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	2	motor city hit dogs	4	Loss
06/11/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	11	Hawks Gold Honeycutt	5	Win

06/11/	11.FO DM	MUCKPOCC 12U	10	Handra Cald		\A/:
06/11/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	13	Hawks Gold	3	Win
06/12/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	5	motor city hit dogs	12	Loss
06/18/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	0	Warriors Baseball Academy	3	Loss
06/19/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	1	East Side Aces	6	Loss
06/20/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	11	Utah Bison	6	Win
06/20/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	6	Eagan Wildcats	3	Win
06/21/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	0	Beaver Valley Grey	2	Loss
06/23/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	13	Home Plate Chili Dogs	7	Win
06/23/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	5	Venom	1	Win
06/23/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	5	East Side Aces	1	Win
06/23/ 22	11:59 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	12	Saginaw Bay Riverdawgs	5	Win
07/09/ 22	9:45 AM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	9	Bloomfield Sting Premier - Keblaitis 12u	6	Win
07/09/ 22	11:30 AM EDT	USA Prime 13u Martin	1	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	9	Win
07/10/ 22	9:45 AM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	2	3N2 HITZ Elite Newsted 12u	3	Loss
07/14/ 22	9:00 AM EDT	Ann Arbor A's Gold 13u	2	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	2	Tie
07/14/ 22	12:45 PM EDT	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	10	Sting 13u	2	Win
07/15/ 22	10:45 AM EDT	LCB Legends Black 13u	5	MUCKDOGS 13U - Maciag	7	Win